
DATE DAY OF WEEK OPPONENT SITE TIME

Saturday August 15 Wellman-Union (Scrimmage) Away 10:00 a.m.

Saturday August 22 Wilson (Scrimmage) Away 10:00 a.m.

Friday August 28 Loop Away 7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 4 HART HOME (WILSON) 7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 11 GRADY HOME (WILSON) 7:30 p.m.

Friday September 18 Wilson Away 7:30 p.m.

Friday September 25 OPEN WEEK

Friday October 2 Whitharral Away 7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY OCTOBER 9 WICHITA FALLS CHRISTIAN** HOME (WILSON) 7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY OCTOBER 16 WHITHARRAL HOME (WILSON) 7:30 p.m.

Saturday October 24 El Paso Jesus Chapel ** TBA (Neutral Site) 7:30 p.m.

Friday October 30 Wichita Falls Notre Dame ** Away 7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 6 AMARILLO HOLY CROSS** HOME (WILSON) 7:30 p.m.

Fri/Sat November 13/14 AREA FINAL

Fri/Sat November 20/21 REGIONAL FINAL

Fri/Sat November 27/28 STATE SEMI-FINAL

Saturday December 5 TAPPS 1A-DIII STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

* Homecoming

** TAPPS 1A, Division III, District 1 Game
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